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Part Number Product Category

30001
30002
30004
30008
30012
30061
30062
31001
31002
31004
31061
31062
32201
32202
32204
32208
32261
32262
33001
33002
33004
33008
33061
33062
34001
34002
34004
34008
34061
34062
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36001
36002
36004
36008
36061
36062

Electronic Fuel Injection
Electronic Fuel Injection
Electronic Fuel Injection
Electronic Fuel Injection
Electronic Fuel Injection
Electronic Fuel Injection
Electronic Fuel Injection
Fuel Injection System
Fuel Injection System
Fuel Injection System
Fuel Injection System
Fuel Injection System
Fuel Injection System
Fuel Injection System
Fuel Injection System
Fuel Injection System
Fuel Injection System
Fuel Injection System
Fuel Injection System
Fuel Injection System
Fuel Injection System
Fuel Injection System
Fuel Injection System
Fuel Injection System
Fuel Injection System
Fuel Injection System
Fuel Injection System
Fuel Injection System
Fuel Injection System
Fuel Injection System
Fuel Injection System
Fuel Injection System
Fuel Injection System
Fuel Injection System
Fuel Injection System
Fuel Injection System
Fuel Injection System

Product Description

30001 - Go EFI 4 - 600 HP EFI System - Bright Aluminum Finish

30002 - Go EFI 4 - 600 HP EFI System - Matte Black Finish

30004 - Go EFI 4 - 600 HP EFI System - Power Adder - Matte Black Finish

30008 - Mean Street - 800 HP EFI System - Matte Black Finish

30012- Go EFI 8 - 1200 HP EFI System - Power Adder - Matte Black Finish

30061 - Go EFI 2x4 625 HP EFI System - Bright Aluminum Finish

30062 - Go EFI 2x4 625 HP EFI System - Matte Black Finish

31001 - Go EFI 4 System (Bright Aluminum Finish) Master Kit w/Inline Fuel Pump
31002 - Go EFI 4 System (Black Finish) Master Kit w/Inline Fuel Pump

31004 - Go EFI 4 System (Power Adder) Master Kit w/Inline Fuel Pump

31061 - Go EFI 2x4 System (Bright Aluminum Finish) Master Kit w/Inline Fuel Pump
31062 - Go EFI 2x4 System (Black Finish) Master Kit w/Inline Fuel Pump

32201 - Go EFI 4 System (Aluminum Finish) Master Kit w/Fuel Command Center 2
32202 - Go EFI 4 System (Black Finish) Master Kit w/Fuel Command Center 2
32204 - Go EFI 4 System (Power Adder) Master Kit w/Fuel Command Center 2
32208 - Mean Street EFI System Master Kit w/Fuel Command Center 2

32261 - Go EFI 2x4 System (Aluminum Finish) Master Kit w/Fuel Command Center 2
32262 - Go EFI 2x4 System (Black Finish) Master Kit w/Fuel Command Center 2
33001 - Go EFI 4 System (Aluminum Finish) Master Kit w/G-Surge Tank

33002 - Go EFI 4 System (Matte Black Finish) Master Kit w/G-Surge Tank

33004 - Go Street EFI System (Power Adder) Master Kit w/G-Surge Tank

33008 - Mean Street EFI System Master Kit w/G-Surge Tank

33061 - Go EFI 2x4 System (Bright Aluminum Finish) Master Kit w/G-Surge Tank
33062 - Go EFI 2x4 System (Matte Black Finish) Master Kit w/G-Surge Tank

34001 - Go EFI 4 System (Bright Aluminum Finish) Master Kit w/Hy-Fuel In-Tank Module
34002 - Go EFI 4 System (Matte Black Finish) Master Kit w/Hy-Fuel In-Tank Module
34004 - Go EFI System (Power Adder) Master Kit w/Hy-Fuel In-Tank Module

34008 - Mean Street EFI System Master kit w/Hy-Fuel In-Tank Module

34061 - Go EFI 2x4 System (Aluminum Finish) Master Kit w/Hy-Fuel In-Tank Module
34062 - Go EFI 2x4 System (Black Finish) Master Kit w/Hy-Fuel In-Tank Module
35008 - Mean Street EFI System Master Kit w/Billet 340 LPH In-Line Pump

Go EFI 4 Bright and Regulated G-Surge

Go EFI 4 Black and Regulated G-Surge

Go EFI 4 P/A and Regulated G-Surge

Mean Street and Regulated G-Surge

Go EFI Dual Quad Bright and Regulated G-Surge

Go EFI Dual Quad Black and Regulated G-Surge

Rebate Amount
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00



Brand
FiTech
FiTech
FiTech
FiTech
FiTech
FiTech
FiTech
FiTech
FiTech
Hyperfuel
Hyperfuel
Hyperfuel
Hyperfuel
Hyperfuel
Hyperfuel
Hyperfuel
Hyperfuel
Hyperfuel
Hyperfuel
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FiTech
FiTech
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FiTech

Part Number Product Category

37012
38001
38002
38004
38008
38061
38062
40004
40005
40007
40008
40009
40015
40019
40020
40104
40105
46060
46064
46065
87201
87202
87203
87204
87205
87206
87207
87208

Fuel Injection System
Fuel Injection System
Fuel Injection System
Fuel Injection System
Fuel Injection System
Fuel Injection System
Fuel Injection System
Fuel Injection System
Fuel Delivery Kit

Fuel Delivery Kit

Fuel Delivery Kit

Fuel Pump

Fuel Pump

Fuel Delivery Kit

Fuel pump

Fuel Pump

Fuel Pump

Fuel Filter

Fuel Filter

Fuel Filter

Hose Kit

Hose Kit

Hose Kit

Hose Kit

Hose Kit

Hose Kit

Hose Kit

Hose Kit

Product Description

37012 - Go EFI 4 System (Power Adder) Master Kit w/Hy-Fuel In-Tank Module (Dual Pump)

Go EFI 4 Bright Aluminum Finish w/Tight Fit In Tank Retro Fit Kit
Go EFI 4 Matte Black w/Tight Fit In Tank Retro Fit Kit

Go EFI 4 600HP P/A Matte Black Finish w/Tight Fit In Tank Retro Fit Kit

Mean Street Matte Black w/Tight Fit In Tank Retro Fit Kit

Go EFI Dual Quad Bright Aluminum Finish w/Tight Fit In Tank Retro Fit Kit

Go EFI Dual Quad Matte Black w/Tight Fit In Tank Retro Fit Kit
40004 - Fuel Command Center 2 Fuel Delivery System

40005 - Inline Frame Mount Fuel Delivery System (Stand Alone)
G-Surge Tank - 800 HP (Single Pump)

G-Surge Il Tank - 1600 HP (Dual Pump)

G-Surge, Single Pump, Returnless G-Surge Internally Regulated
Tight Fit In Tank Retro Fit Kit

Hy-fuel In-Tank Retro Fit Fuel Pump Kit Single Pump 800HP
Hy-fuel In Tank Retrofit Fuel Pump Kit Dual Pump 1600HP
Hyper-340LPH Billet Inline Fuel Pump

Hyper-255LPH Billet Inline Fuel Pump

CV -8 ORB 10 Micron Filter

CV -8 ORB 40 Micron Filter

CV -8 ORB 100 Micron Filter

20' Stainless Steel Hose Kit w/ Fuel Filter and full flow fittings

20' Black Stainless Steel Hose Kit w/ Fuel Filter and full flow fittings
40' Stainless Steel Hose Kit w/ Fuel Filter and full flow fittings

40' Black Stainless Steel Hose Kit w/ Fuel Filter and full flow fittings
20' Stainless Steel Hose Kit w/ CV Filter and full flow fittings

20' Black Stainless Steel Hose Kit w/ CV Filter and full flow fittings
40' Stainless Steel Hose Kit w/ CV Filter and full flow fittings

40' Black Stainless Steel Hose Kit w/ CV Filter and full flow fittings

Rebate Amount

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$20.00
$10.00
$15.00
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00
$15.00
$20.00
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00
$20.00
$20.00



