Brand	Part Number	Product Category	Product Description	Rebate Amount
FiTech	30001	Electronic Fuel Injection	30001 - Go EFI 4 - 600 HP EFI System - Bright Aluminum Finish	\$80.00
FiTech	30002	Electronic Fuel Injection	30002 - Go EFI 4 - 600 HP EFI System - Matte Black Finish	\$80.00
FiTech	30004	Electronic Fuel Injection	30004 - Go EFI 4 - 600 HP EFI System - Power Adder - Matte Black Finish	\$80.00
FiTech	30008	Electronic Fuel Injection	30008 - Mean Street - 800 HP EFI System - Matte Black Finish	\$80.00
FiTech	30012	Electronic Fuel Injection	30012- Go EFI 8 - 1200 HP EFI System - Power Adder - Matte Black Finish	\$80.00
FiTech	30061	Electronic Fuel Injection	30061 - Go EFI 2x4 625 HP EFI System - Bright Aluminum Finish	\$80.00
FiTech	30062	Electronic Fuel Injection	30062 - Go EFI 2x4 625 HP EFI System - Matte Black Finish	\$80.00
FiTech	31001	Fuel Injection System	31001 - Go EFI 4 System (Bright Aluminum Finish) Master Kit w/Inline Fuel Pump	\$100.00
FiTech	31002	Fuel Injection System	31002 - Go EFI 4 System (Black Finish) Master Kit w/Inline Fuel Pump	\$100.00
FiTech	31004	Fuel Injection System	31004 - Go EFI 4 System (Power Adder) Master Kit w/Inline Fuel Pump	\$100.00
FiTech	31061	Fuel Injection System	31061 - Go EFI 2x4 System (Bright Aluminum Finish) Master Kit w/Inline Fuel Pump	\$100.00
FiTech	31062	Fuel Injection System	31062 - Go EFI 2x4 System (Black Finish) Master Kit w/Inline Fuel Pump	\$100.00
FiTech	32201	Fuel Injection System	32201 - Go EFI 4 System (Aluminum Finish) Master Kit w/Fuel Command Center 2	\$100.00
FiTech	32202	Fuel Injection System	32202 - Go EFI 4 System (Black Finish) Master Kit w/Fuel Command Center 2	\$100.00
FiTech	32204	Fuel Injection System	32204 - Go EFI 4 System (Power Adder) Master Kit w/Fuel Command Center 2	\$100.00
FiTech	32208	Fuel Injection System	32208 - Mean Street EFI System Master Kit w/Fuel Command Center 2	\$100.00
FiTech	32261	Fuel Injection System	32261 - Go EFI 2x4 System (Aluminum Finish) Master Kit w/Fuel Command Center 2	\$100.00
FiTech	32262	Fuel Injection System	32262 - Go EFI 2x4 System (Black Finish) Master Kit w/Fuel Command Center 2	\$100.00
FiTech	33001	Fuel Injection System	33001 - Go EFI 4 System (Aluminum Finish) Master Kit w/G-Surge Tank	\$100.00
FiTech	33002	Fuel Injection System	33002 - Go EFI 4 System (Matte Black Finish) Master Kit w/G-Surge Tank	\$100.00
FiTech	33004	Fuel Injection System	33004 - Go Street EFI System (Power Adder) Master Kit w/G-Surge Tank	\$100.00
FiTech	33008	Fuel Injection System	33008 - Mean Street EFI System Master Kit w/G-Surge Tank	\$100.00
FiTech	33061	Fuel Injection System	33061 - Go EFI 2x4 System (Bright Aluminum Finish) Master Kit w/G-Surge Tank	\$100.00
FiTech	33062	Fuel Injection System	33062 - Go EFI 2x4 System (Matte Black Finish) Master Kit w/G-Surge Tank	\$100.00
FiTech	34001	Fuel Injection System	34001 - Go EFI 4 System (Bright Aluminum Finish) Master Kit w/Hy-Fuel In-Tank Module	\$100.00
FiTech	34002	Fuel Injection System	34002 - Go EFI 4 System (Matte Black Finish) Master Kit w/Hy-Fuel In-Tank Module	\$100.00
FiTech	34004	Fuel Injection System	34004 - Go EFI System (Power Adder) Master Kit w/Hy-Fuel In-Tank Module	\$100.00
FiTech	34008	Fuel Injection System	34008 - Mean Street EFI System Master kit w/Hy-Fuel In-Tank Module	\$100.00
FiTech	34061	Fuel Injection System	34061 - Go EFI 2x4 System (Aluminum Finish) Master Kit w/Hy-Fuel In-Tank Module	\$100.00
FiTech	34062	Fuel Injection System	34062 - Go EFI 2x4 System (Black Finish) Master Kit w/Hy-Fuel In-Tank Module	\$100.00
FiTech	35008	Fuel Injection System	35008 - Mean Street EFI System Master Kit w/Billet 340 LPH In-Line Pump	\$100.00
FiTech	36001	Fuel Injection System	Go EFI 4 Bright and Regulated G-Surge	\$100.00
FiTech	36002	Fuel Injection System	Go EFI 4 Black and Regulated G-Surge	\$100.00
FiTech	36004	Fuel Injection System	Go EFI 4 P/A and Regulated G-Surge	\$100.00
FiTech	36008	Fuel Injection System	Mean Street and Regulated G-Surge	\$100.00
FiTech	36061	Fuel Injection System	Go EFI Dual Quad Bright and Regulated G-Surge	\$100.00
FiTech	36062	Fuel Injection System	Go EFI Dual Quad Black and Regulated G-Surge	\$100.00

Brand	Part Number	Product Category	Product Description	Rebate Amount
FiTech	37012	Fuel Injection System	37012 - Go EFI 4 System (Power Adder) Master Kit w/Hy-Fuel In-Tank Module (Dual Pump)	\$100.00
FiTech	38001	Fuel Injection System	Go EFI 4 Bright Aluminum Finish w/Tight Fit In Tank Retro Fit Kit	\$100.00
FiTech	38002	Fuel Injection System	Go EFI 4 Matte Black w/Tight Fit In Tank Retro Fit Kit	\$100.00
FiTech	38004	Fuel Injection System	Go EFI 4 600HP P/A Matte Black Finish w/Tight Fit In Tank Retro Fit Kit	\$100.00
FiTech	38008	Fuel Injection System	Mean Street Matte Black w/Tight Fit In Tank Retro Fit Kit	\$100.00
FiTech	38061	Fuel Injection System	Go EFI Dual Quad Bright Aluminum Finish w/Tight Fit In Tank Retro Fit Kit	\$100.00
FiTech	38062	Fuel Injection System	Go EFI Dual Quad Matte Black w/Tight Fit In Tank Retro Fit Kit	\$100.00
FiTech	40004	Fuel Injection System	40004 - Fuel Command Center 2 Fuel Delivery System	\$20.00
FiTech	40005	Fuel Delivery Kit	40005 - Inline Frame Mount Fuel Delivery System (Stand Alone)	\$10.00
Hyperfuel	40007	Fuel Delivery Kit	G-Surge Tank - 800 HP (Single Pump)	\$15.00
Hyperfuel	40008	Fuel Delivery Kit	G-Surge II Tank - 1600 HP (Dual Pump)	\$20.00
Hyperfuel	40009	Fuel Pump	G-Surge, Single Pump, Returnless G-Surge Internally Regulated	\$20.00
Hyperfuel	40015	Fuel Pump	Tight Fit In Tank Retro Fit Kit	\$10.00
Hyperfuel	40019	Fuel Delivery Kit	Hy-fuel In-Tank Retro Fit Fuel Pump Kit Single Pump 800HP	\$15.00
Hyperfuel	40020	Fuel pump	Hy-fuel In Tank Retrofit Fuel Pump Kit Dual Pump 1600HP	\$20.00
Hyperfuel	40104	Fuel Pump	Hyper-340LPH Billet Inline Fuel Pump	\$15.00
Hyperfuel	40105	Fuel Pump	Hyper-255LPH Billet Inline Fuel Pump	\$10.00
Hyperfuel	46060	Fuel Filter	CV -8 ORB 10 Micron Filter	\$10.00
Hyperfuel	46064	Fuel Filter	CV -8 ORB 40 Micron Filter	\$10.00
Hyperfuel	46065	Fuel Filter	CV -8 ORB 100 Micron Filter	\$10.00
FiTech	87201	Hose Kit	20' Stainless Steel Hose Kit w/ Fuel Filter and full flow fittings	\$15.00
FiTech	87202	Hose Kit	20' Black Stainless Steel Hose Kit w/ Fuel Filter and full flow fittings	\$15.00
FiTech	87203	Hose Kit	40' Stainless Steel Hose Kit w/ Fuel Filter and full flow fittings	\$20.00
FiTech	87204	Hose Kit	40' Black Stainless Steel Hose Kit w/ Fuel Filter and full flow fittings	\$20.00
FiTech	87205	Hose Kit	20' Stainless Steel Hose Kit w/ CV Filter and full flow fittings	\$15.00
FiTech	87206	Hose Kit	20' Black Stainless Steel Hose Kit w/ CV Filter and full flow fittings	\$15.00
FiTech	87207	Hose Kit	40' Stainless Steel Hose Kit w/ CV Filter and full flow fittings	\$20.00
FiTech	87208	Hose Kit	40' Black Stainless Steel Hose Kit w/ CV Filter and full flow fittings	\$20.00